
User name,
Surname

Age Ht

Diagnosis

 Backrest Desig

Insured name and surname

Invoice d s

ID Number

 

Tel: +90  +90
 +9 les  

Order

 Frame Color

 Upholstery Color

Grey  Red      eau

Blue   Khaki  Black

ey Red   eau

Blue  Black Silver

d Options

Female

Male:

Other Tel. .

Delivery Ad s

Delivery .

uminum ic

 Rear Wheels

 Rear Tires

Pneu

Solid

 Tire Color
ey

Black

-Backrest ti s

Non- d   

Non-S d  

Non-Standard 0  

Non- d      

 ypical active rider from seat to under rib cage.

Non- d O tion

 8 10  
Caster and Fork

 Casters

 Canteen Holder  Backpack

 Mountain Tires 
and Wide spoked 
wheels (24x1.75")

Note:



Name, Surname:

Date:

Telephone:

Other telephone:

Seat Width: Choose One

36CM / 14.4"

38CM / 15.2"

40CM / 16"

42CM / 16.8"

44CM / 17.6"

46CM / 18.4"

48CM / 19.2"
Seat Depth Choose One

36CM / 14.4"

38CM / 15.2"

40CM / 16"

42CM / 16.8"

44CM / 17.6"

46CM / 18.4"

48CM / 19.2"

50CM / 20"

52CM / 20.8"

54CM / 21.6"

56CM / 22.4"

Leg Depth: Choose One

36CM

38CM

40CM

42CM

44CM

46CM

48CM

50CM

52CM

54CM

56CM

Backrest Height: Choose One

25CM (standard)

30CM

35CM

40CM

45CM

EZ-Rider 
Configuration Form
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